CESSNA CITATION X N728QL

AIRCRAFT DETAILS

REGISTRATION N728QL
SEATS 8

BEDS --
LAVATORY 1

YEAR 2008

AIRCRAFT AMENITIES

GOGO AVANCE L3 WIFI

4 PERSONAL MONITORS
FORWARD BULKHEAD MONITOR
AIRSHOW MOVING MAP

CABIN ENVIRONMENT CONTROLS
DVD/CD PLAYER

POWER OUTLETS

MICROWAVE & OVEN

ICE DRAWERS

COFFEE MAKER

ENCLOSED AFT LAVATORY WITH SINK

CABIN WIDTH

CABIN LENGTH

CABIN HEIGHT

ALTITUDE

REFURBISHED

CABIN CONFIGURATION

5'5'

23'g"

5 n

43,000 FT

2018

RANGE

SPEED

LUGGAGE

WI-FI

2,890 NM

525 KTAS

82CUFT

us
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